TEACHER CALENDAR School Calendar for 2024-2025
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First day for instructional staff. Aug. 5 Monday
PreSchool Aug. 5-9 Monday-Friday
First day of school for students Aug.12 Monday
Labor Day. Sept. 2 Monday
End of first grading period (44 days) Oct. 11 Friday
Professional Day-Students not in attendance..........ceecseeerecenns Oct. 14 Monday
District In-Service-Students not in attendance.........cnenenneennens Nov. 1 Friday
Veterans Day Observed Nov.11 Monday
Thanksgiving Break Nov. 25-29 Monday-Friday
End of semester Early Release Days Dec. 18-20 Wednesday-Friday
End of second grading period (42 days) Dec. 20 Friday
Winter Break... Dec. 23- Jan. 3 .. Monday-Friday
Professional Day Students not in attendance Jan. 6 Monday
M.L.King Day.... Jan. 20 Monday
President’s Day Feb. 17 Monday
End of third grading period (47 days) Mar. 14 Friday
SPring BreaK. ..ot e sesssessssssesesssssssssssssssas s Mar. 17-21 Monday-Friday
Professional Day-Students not in attendance Mar. 24 Monday
LoNg WeEKENA......oovieee i e e e Apr. 18 Friday
Memorial Day.... May 26 Monday
End of semester Early Release Days ........ May 28-30 Wednesday-Friday
Last day of school for students-end of fourth grading period (47 days) May 30 Friday
POSE SCROOL...cooireerereereceeerr s ssesssssssssssssssessessaseseses June 2-3 Monday-Tuesday
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